VH Newyear

3/20/2021

Breeder Gardejer Jens Jgrgen
Andersen

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDNKMO00000262057

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 60044
SWE 93381
DNK 262057

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000262057/HOL

3/7/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds Norland
Yield 769 408 e HOLFRAMO00355844226
VH Nader 2
Udder health 485 412 STI-| HOLDNKMO0000026095
Conformation 187 104 8
= €PN HOLDNKF00688030397
6

Breed proportions

VH Bahrain

\Y[etsf HOLDNKMO0000002591
22

HOLDNKF00326580270
3

g"GD VH Blush

BEMHOLDNKF00326580329
1 6

HOL
100

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

30

128 ]
100

99 [

106 |

93 -

99 ]

105 [

116 —
94 I

115 I
101 |

110 [ ]

98 [ |

96 [ |

92 —

117 I

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




