

Born	3/20/2021
Breeder	Gårdejer Jens Jørgen Andersen
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000262057

Herdbook number	
FIN	60044
SWE	93381
DNK	262057

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	769	408
Udder health	485	412
Conformation	187	104
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	VH Nader HOLDNKM00000026095 8	PGS	Norland HOLFRAM00355844226 2
		PGD	HOLDNKF00688030397 6
Dam	HOLDNKF00326580329 6	MGS	VH Bahrain HOLDNKM0000002591 22
		MGD	HOLDNKF00326580270 3
		MGD S	VH Blush

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	30							
Yield	128							
Growth	100							
Fertility	99							
Birth	106							
Calving	93							
Udder health	99							
General health	105							
Claw health	116							
Frame	94							
Feet & legs	115							
Udder	101							
Milkability	110							
Temperament	98							
Longevity	96							
Youngstock survival	92							
Saved feed	117							



faba